SUMO
. INDUSTRIAL

auimywmu

aadvv1g (Foud=aon
Uaoana uairdosnumu

IKUA:81KSU DIUgNg195UAT VIUNDasIviu
Isvorugaaknssu Isvndv Isovunussu
2KISN:la QUaUSNYUG la:duf

sonaaviwwi

ELECTRIC HOIST

ORI 9

® mWnava
nnnsonao?umu?n
noUuaun\Jua V)

oaoms?umu?rmuu |
Uuauoomuannsao

o-asalsasas

natuavla

(=

amﬂiamﬁ:ﬁtﬂa

ionadudouduouaa
B4 1dusonaudiauo:au
muikandulunadu
=~ iwwWaadagaaluga
; mikiRgooKearivu
AUR UavAuawiderne kindmsnauidou
dumvnuululadof nairgeve:rviudndkan

naJu@ouan
s:u (Model) PA600 PA80O PA1000
mdolw 1050W 1300W 1600W
ns:nalw 220V/50Hz 220V/50Hz 220V/50Hz
msisou Single-Hook | Double-Hook | Single-Hook | Double-Hook | Single-Hook | Double-Hook
thktinfumsen | 300 kg | 600kg | 400 kg | 800 kg | 500 kg | 1000 kg
AWISlunisen |10m/min| 5m/min [10m/min| 5m/min |10m/min| 5m/min
axwaolumsen | 12 m 6m 18 m 9m 20m 10m
yunadav @5 mm @5.5 mm @6 mm
A WYY IW 1.5m 1.5m 1.5m
YuaduAY 38.5x15x21 cm |42.8x15.5x24.7cm| 48x16.5x28 cm
thktinans 17 kg 19.5kg 32 kg
9UDUUSSY 1 1 1

$1A1

6,990.-

7,790.-

11,900.-

4

§l awlw
A axasend

A 1.5m

arelwed
65 cm

DO NOT OVERLOAD

WARNING

- msldviusenadvlwinAlignus:innksa
Tuldeonmuuuimaldmuaorialkinaguting
miknonsuIadu 1a:/KSenIdUKIE D
nswgauld - kuldenvovAoukanifu
ADWEWNSNUEVRUNSAT « INDAYILUADOMY

ADSaS2PE0USaNIA:aaVAoUMSTBUNNASY
= USAGE OF HOISTS THAT DO NOT INVOLVE LIFTING OF THE LOAD ON
THE LOWER HOOK OR USING HOISTS IN THE HOIST DOWN POSITION
WITHOUT SPECIAL PRECAUTION MAY CAUSE AN ACCIDENT RESULTING

IN INJURY AMD/OR PROPERTY DAMAGE. - DO NOT LIFT A OVERWEIGHT
BEYOMND THE CAPABILITIES OF THE TOOLS. - CHECKING THE SLING
\_BEFORE EACH USING IN ORDER TO MAKE SURE IT SAFETY FOR USER. )

aUnsilndaugnelia:suy : LIFTING AND STORAGE

Category 16



sonaaviwwA

ELECTRIC HOIST

SPARE PARTS

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

Model
PA600, PASOO

aUnstiindaugeia:suv : LIFTING AND STORAGE Category 16



SUMO

. INDUSTRIAL

sonaaviwwA

ELECTRIC HOIST

PA600

1 | Socket Sunk Head Screw M8x18 2 48 | Cross Pan Head Screw M4x12 4
2 | Subulate Tooth-washer g8 2 49 | Cross Pan Head Tapping Screw M3X14 4
3 | Outer Hex Bolt M8x25 4 50 | Position Limited Switch 1
4 | Washer ¢8x1.6 5 51 | Snap Ring 68 1
5 | Spring Washer 88x2 4 52 | Button Spring Loop 1
6 | Fasten Clamp 2 53 | Position Limited Button @8 1
7 | Housing Cover 1 54 | Connection Ending 104 1
8 | Rolling Bearing il 55 | Up Airproof Loop Of Junction Box 1
9 | Shaft Sleeve Of Rope Drum 2 56 | Up Cover Of Junction Box 1
10 | Rope Pin il 57 | Eliciting Line 1
11 | Rope Drum 1 58 | Plug-in Reed Jacket 4.8 2
12 | Steel Wire Rope 1 59 | Plug-in Reed 4.8 2
13 | Aluminum Buckle 3 60 | Rubber Loop g4 8
14 | Balance Weight 1 61 | Cross Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2X15 9
15 | Protective Loop For Steel Wire Rope 1 62 | Coper Head Of Position Limited Cable Line

16 | Hook 2 63 | Anti-kink Device Of Cable Line M16 3
17 | Shaft Of Rope Drum 1 64 | Controlling Cable Line 4x1.0mm x1.5m 1
18 | Flat Key 5x10 2 65 | Binding

19 | Rolling Bearing 6203 1 66 | Plug-in Reed Jacket 6.3 8
20 | Position Limited Bracket 1 67 | Plug-in Reed 6.3 8
21 | Socket Screw M8x40 1 68 | Lower Cover Of Controlling Handle 1
22 | Socket Screw M5x18 6 69 | Airproof Loop Of Controlling Handle 1
23 | Spring Washer g5 10 70 | Capacitor CBB60 450V 1
24 | Flat Washer 85 10 71 | Up Cover Of Controlling Handle 1
25 | Gear Box 1 72 | Emergency Stop Switch LA136:AC250W 1
26 | Small Helical Gear 1 73 | Bilateral Switch HY12-9-3 1
27 | Snap Ring 015 il

28 | Paper Wahser 1 75 | Cross Pan Head Screw M3x6 4
29 | Rolling Bearing 6201 2 76 | Spring Washer g4 1
30 | Gear Driving Shaft 1 77 | Terminal Piece p4x0.5 1
31 | Big Helical Gear il 78 | Tooth Washer g4 1
32 | Front Housing Cover 1 79 | Tube

33 | Rolling Bearing 6202 2 80 | Nylon Binding

34 | Rotor 1 81 | Waterproof Plug And Cable Line 3G1.0mm?x0.65m | 1
35 | Stator 1 82 | Tie-in Of Position Limited Switch 1
36 | Motor Housing 1 83 | Reed Of Position Limited Switch 1
37 | Brake Spring 2.4mm 1 84 | Locknut M6 2
38 | Brake Assembly 1 85 | Flat Washer g6 2
39 | Back Housing Cover 1 86 | Locknut M6 1
40 | Fan 1 87 | Pulley Plywood 3.0mm 2
41 | Fan Cover 1 88 | Pulley Wahser 910x2 2
42 | Outer Hex Bolt M5x175 4 89 [ Pulley 1
43 | Flat Washer g3 4 90 | Inter Pantou Bolt M8x35 1
44 | Cross Pan Head Screw M3x6 4 91 | Column Nut M6X30 2
45 | Lower Airproof Loop Of Junction Box 1 92 | Pulley Shaft 812x25 1
46 | Lower Cover Of Junction Box 1 93 | Spring Buffer 1
47 | Flat Washer g4 9 94 | Shaft Sleeve p26x18x4.5 1

aUnsailndaugneia:suy : LIFTING AND STORAGE

Category 16




SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

sonaaviwwA

ELECTRIC HOIST

PAB0O

1 | Socket Sunk Head Screw M8x18 4 48 | Cross Pan Head Screw M4x12 4
2 | Subulate Tooth-washer g8 4 49 | Cross Pan Head Tapping Screw M3X14 4
3 | Outer Hex Bolt M8x25 4 50 | Position Limited Switch 1
4 | Washer ¢8x1.6 5 51 | Snap Ring 68 1
5 | Spring Washer 88x2 4 52 | Button Spring Loop 1
6 | Fasten Clamp 2 53 | Position Limited Button @8 1
7 | Housing Cover 1 54 | Connection Ending 104 1
8 | Rolling Bearing il 55 | Up Airproof Loop Of Junction Box 1
9 | Shaft Sleeve Of Rope Drum ¢26x18x11 2 56 | Up Cover Of Junction Box 1
10 | Rope Pin il 57 | Eliciting Line 1
11 | Rope Drum 1 58 | Plug-in Reed Jacket 4.8 2
12 | Steel Wire Rope 1 59 | Plug-in Reed 4.8 2
13 | Aluminum Buckle 3 60 | Rubber Loop g4 8
14 | Balance Weight 1 61 | Cross Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2X15 9
15 | Protective Loop For Steel Wire Rope 1 62 | Coper Head Of Position Limited Cable Line

16 | Hook 2 63 | Anti-kink Device Of Cable Line M16 3
17 | Shaft Of Rope Drum 1 64 | Controlling Cable Line 4x1.0mm x1.5m 1
18 | Flat Key 5x10 2 65 | Binding

19 | Rolling Bearing 6203 1 66 | Plug-in Reed Jacket 6.3 8
20 | Position Limited Bracket 1 67 | Plug-in Reed 6.3 8
21 | Socket Screw M8x40 1 68 | Lower Cover Of Controlling Handle 1
22 | Socket Screw M5x18 6 69 | Airproof Loop Of Controlling Handle 1
23 | Spring Washer g5 10 70 | Capacitor CBB60 450V 1
24 | Flat Washer 85 10 71 | Up Cover Of Controlling Handle 1
25 | Gear Box 1 72 | Emergency Stop Switch LA136:AC250W 1
26 | Small Helical Gear 1 73 | Bilateral Switch HY12-9-3 1
27 | Snap Ring 015 1 1
28 | Paper Wahser 1 75 | Cross Pan Head Screw M3x6 4
29 | Rolling Bearing 6201 2 76 | Spring Washer g4 1
30 | Gear Driving Shaft 1 77 | Terminal Piece p4x0.5 1
31 | Big Helical Gear il 78 | Tooth Washer g4 1
32 | Front Housing Cover 1 79 | Tube

33 | Rolling Bearing 6202 2 80 | Nylon Binding

34 | Rotor 1 81 | Waterproof Plug And Cable Line 3G1.0mm?x0.65m | 1
35 | Stator 1 82 | Tie-in Of Position Limited Switch 1
36 | Motor Housing 1 83 | Reed Of Position Limited Switch 1
37 | Brake Spring 2.4mm 1 84 | Locknut M6 2
38 | Brake Assembly 1 85 | Flat Washer g6 2
39 | Back Housing Cover 1 86 | Locknut M6 1
40 | Fan 1 87 | Pulley Plywood 3.0mm 2
41 | Fan Cover 1 88 | Pulley Wahser 910x2 2
42 | Outer Hex Bolt M5x175 4 89 [ Pulley 1
43 | Flat Washer g3 4 90 | Inter Pantou Bolt M8x35 1
44 | Cross Pan Head Screw M3x6 4 91 | Column Nut M6X30 2
45 | Lower Airproof Loop Of Junction Box 1 92 | Pulley Shaft 812x25 1
46 | Lower Cover Of Junction Box 1 93 | Spring Buffer 1
47 | Flat Washer g4 9 94 | Shaft Sleeve p26x18x4.5 1

aUnsailndaugneia:suy : LIFTING AND STORAGE

Category 16




TWwA

ELECTRIC HOIST

SoNdav

SPARE PARTS

fUIF]éJE)UEJ']EJIIa:EjUJ']\)

Model
PA1000

Category 16

L
O
I
o
(@)
T
wn
=)
=
<
O
<=
T
—
—

—

=

"

ouns



SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

No

Name

Qty Price Name Qty Price

sonaaviwwi

ELECTRIC HOIST

PA1000

1 | Outer hex screw M10x25 4 48 | Anti-kink device of cable line M20 2
2 | Spring washer 10 4 49 | Controlling cable line 5x1.0mm x1.5m 1
3 | Washer g10 4 50 | Plug-in reed jacket 6.3 5
4 | Quter hex bolt M12X30 4 51 |Plug-in reed 6.3 5
5 | Washer 12 4 52 | Cross pan head tapping screw ST4.2X15 8
6 | Spring washer @12 4 53 | Lower cover of controlling handle 1
7 | Fasten clamp 6.0mm 2 54 | Cross pan head tapping screw ST5X35 1
8 | Housing cover 1 55 | Airproof loop of controlling handle upper cover | 1
9 Ro"mg bearing 2 56 Up and down switch 1
10 | Rope pin 1 57 | Up cover of controll_lng handle 1
11 | Rope drum 1 58 | Emergency stop switch 1
12 | Steel wire rope 1 59 Wat_erproof p_Iug and cablg line 3G1.0mm?x0.65m 1
13 | Aluminum buckle 3 60 | Anti-kink device of cable line M16 1
14 | Balance weight 1 61 | Spring washer 04 >
15 | Protective loop for steel wire rope 1 gg 12;?;”322;1‘2?54"0-5 :lL
16 | Hook 2 "
17 | Position limited bracket 1 64 | Connection ending 104 1
18 | Socket screw M8x40 1 65 Elross paln head tapping screw ST2.9X14 16
66 | Eliciting line 1
;g ilc;ik:;gig;or rope drum i 67 Shielc_i sleeve of plug-in reed 4.8 4
21 | Flat key 6x16 2 68 Fluginirecd, &6 : 4
22 | Rolling bearing 6205 1 Sg i\lrproof loop ?f corrroll:)ng handle lowwer cover i
ower cover of junction box
ii ggiilfg :v;r;?; :’1@6; 18 160 71 C_ross pan head screw Mfﬂfxlz _ 4
55 | Flat washer 06 0 72 Al_rproof loop of_cont_rolllng handle middle cover| 1
73 | Middle cover of junction box 1
261 oear box. L 74 | Cross pan head screw 5T4.2X15 8
;; g:‘:;' S“per'i'r‘:;'g;;‘%m ; 75 [ Position limited switch 1
76 | Snap ring @8 1
29 | Paper wahser 1 77 |Button sgring loop 1
30 | Rolling bearing 6202 1 78 | Position limited button 08 1
31 | Gear driving shaft 1 79 | Tie-in of position limited switch 1
32 | Flat key 5x10 1 80 | Reed of position limited switch 1
33 | Big helical gear 1 81 | Capacitor CBB60 450V 35UF 2
34 | Rolling bearing 6201 1 82 | Up airproof loop of junction box 1
35 Eront housing cover 1 83 | Up cover of junction box 1
36 | Rotor 1 84 [ Locknut 06 2
37 | Stator 1 85 | Flat washer 06 2
38 | Motor housing 1 86 | Locknut 014 1
39 | Brake spring 82.8mm 1 87 | Flat washer ¢15 1
40 | Brake assembly 1 88 | Pulley plywood 5.0mm 2
41 | Rolling bearing 6203 1 89 | Rubber loop @30x014x2 2
42 | Back housing cover 1 90 | Pulley 1
43 | Fan 1 91 | Pulley shaft p15x32 1
44 | Fan cover 1 92 | Column nut M6X35 2
45 | Flat washer g4 12 93 | Outer hex screw M14x45 1
46 | Cross pan head screw M4x10 5 94 | Flat washer M4x0.8x49 4
47 | Outer hex screw M6x210 4 95 | Sping buffer 1

aUnsilndaugneliazsuy : LIFTING AND STORAGE

Category 16




PA MINI HOIST SWITCH

m kY adaddksusonaavlwin

SUMO

 INDUSTRIAL

e Juna
Kgaaniau

e JundouAU
S:UU 2 NANY

Aux. -Phase Wire

$19a:19803um (Specification)

- = yunQ (Size) 15.5x5.5 4l
A WE1EYIW (Length) 165 BU.
thKun (Weight) 600 NS
9UDUUSSY (Packing) 1 Pc/Pack , 20 Pcs/Ctn
—”rr\_
7O/ Of .
-] S (Price) 1,400.-/Pc

38l : @adrouaumMsivIUSaNEaLIWEN
Jonu:th : PIsANWNIEMSIZouogvasideanounsismu

aUnstiindougeia:suv : LIFTING AND STORAGE Category 16




4!17

h‘:unumuuuousanaa\ﬂwm
ROTARY HOIST FRAME

IIfIJ“'l.lﬁSTRIAI. -. . - ‘ : ~ c € E HF1 000 7Eu081r:m
A o 1048 mm
1000k Q_,) |

dhkunenluifiu KU 180 2vAN

mm
2.500.-/PC 3080

4 PCS/CaI‘ton 270 mm

l

mm

i
' 750 mm

— AUAUUQ (Feature)

« anursoenUkUNTdavaa 1000 nn.
e aWNsUSUKIUIA 180 90M

. FD']LJEJ'DIIﬂUII’iaﬂa']I’iSUIIUZJUSOﬂ 750 UU.

- SUPPORT LOADING MAXIMUM 1000 KG.
- SWIVEL RANGE 180 DEGREE.
- THE LENGTH OF FRAME IS 750 MM.

5515 (How to use)

1. GadvINUIKENIYIUSONAUIANIKENNALUUNQ P48 UU.AWKUN 4 UU.
2. dadvlasvdannuikdnAuianikdnnaulkldaauao 270 uu.

3. Tgansdas:k3wnnuikanaulasvda YUNQAUAN (Dimension) 750%45 mm
4. GadvsenfulnuIkdnIwaulkiiu asavasulkuul udnsidaula

1. INSTALLED THE SUPPORTING TUBE TO THE CYLINDER PIPE WHICH DIAMETER IS @48 MM AND THICKNESS IS 4 MM.
Ikun? i i 1000 |

2. INSTALLED THE FRAME CONNECTION STRAP TO THE CYLINDER PIPE AT 270 MM HEIGHT. ulruniunsen (Mammum WEIght} (g

3. USE SCREW SET CONNECT WITH THE SUPPORTING TUBE AND THE FRAME CONNECTION STRAP.

4. CONNECTED ELECTRIC WIRE HOIST TO HOIST FRAME TIGHTLY, MAKE SURE DO NOT HAVE ANY SLIDE.

UayanvinAlA (Technical data)

uhkun (Net weight) 8.8 kg

¥IVKNU (Swivel range) 180°

aunsaiu1assnu (Standard equipment)
=/ ] = S (S i i o\ T PR R *
, é ]z-jnodfwaaoc:l?Pllnulhémlﬁau;ant tj.;upportmg tube) « uindoutheaurRohkinRuRfKuol
| - g s S 3 DﬂLJOuﬂurﬂirl.Tta'l'rLTJr; pngJ-e » Do not overload the machine, in any case
(2) X2 —— hﬁﬁﬁﬁ 4. fioIRUAUITOISHYVANS (Strengthen tube) doiu:th : TUSF\‘)“SME’UQU??\?J“a sMs
| 3 -, = | 5. fJ0 (Manual) 6. 50ang (Screw set) PI'“”“:“ khl.ll?:l:umsu "”t
B _ - _ s ease check all the components
(1) (5 #FuANS Ik TusouduiaikdnlunisGado* and connect before using

aUnstiindaugeia:suv : LIFTING AND STORAGE Category 16



' SCAFFOLD HOIST
| sonups U iSF800

"fnaauaoid@:)ﬁu " |
LOAD FASTER 5
"S-UUKUUIUOHISUDOD 1

ifusaluua”
AUTOMVIATIC WIRING SYSTEM

| SPECIFICATION
TYPE

: NORMAL SPEED

VOLTAGE : 230V/50HZ

INPUT POWER :1300W P

ROPE DIAMETER : 5 mm ’

ROPE LENGTH 32 m

WORK RATE : 83 20% 10 min

MOTER : ALUMINUM oo
DIMENSION . 32.8x25.8x43.5 cm Sana'j?ﬁ'd'“m
NET WEIGHT : 39 kg

400N0.
Rated capabllity : 400 kg : 800 kg -
Lifting speed : 8 m/min : 4 m/min S9N 2 ldau
Lifting height :32m :16m gnld
800NN.

|

- msoaniuufiluiondnuaiia:sunsvaduniu

ds:uulavrua:uaiiiondWa:anfuNsaad

3. ssuukuIBaNBeVAdIfudaluld rMlkasaaavluwuriuna:
¥oudaogmsidou

. NsounaIBonWiAuaKSUIUIBONaavlidguaa 40 was dksu
ifiudouvgnguovIBonigaoon

5. noailasurdonaavidvie lagliion 10udovnaanendugiu

6. GoVIYIUgNSDN aWISOSUNKUNGUATTA2Ir

7 qUnsm’n:)uqumsﬁu—aDuaosanaé\)ﬁs‘uumsgwunSU EN-14492

8. ssuuanUunuuiky BaefRKkyudvdosonaavlddas:iasouINuoNy

nslduiuyovsonaav 2 5 '000.-/ PC
9. kgoauWuKkaoaularoaamstldvne 1 Pc/Ctn
10. Us:uu Interlock INoAWUaaAsfuNSIE0U

P

S

o, =4 OVERIOAD] : TunasiAlu/aanlavrEaldrawnlogansiwsi-owa:riRinaduasie - Kulsingaviu
ANIQoU NONOVERLOAD msuudounnaKgodas - IuBukSorivuneldmsrinouyovsonaay
(WARNING) mm@ WI NEH * Should not be modified or used to make a passenger lift it may cause danger. * Do not use the machine

to transport persons or animal. * Do not stand or work under a hoisted load.




%50 @ SCAFFOLD HOIST
mﬁjﬁ)mm % sonuvsuiSF800

l' i
@ |
B =, ||
- =
X g: Tvﬁ y) =] w
'L -4J Lf"" 2 1 oy "
— ~ __1' n /
‘ uy \“ .- X
A re] g
e h - Lo
i
‘f—?'
= B
&)
3 s = ® = | - ’*’ o
- iy, L ”. =
U = @mlr___“ = ‘--\:.
2 5
= e
i . |
. S L 83 =3 2
2y ® ':GL = _F:‘_H“-hi A B ,
3 B s g g e 2
=N = P— =00 U= — ™ lT’ |
=3 ¥ A| SNF 2 & ;- ; N _’_,_4 * J
& o) = T |




W W A® 8 ' SCAFFOLD HOIST
§)U)1M1’ N & I
"‘w & sonupsuiSFE00

SADE '3" - ol
AN : g -. !

NO Specifications (0]4]1]
1 Cross Pan Head Screw 10
2 Up Cover Of Controlling Handle il
3 Cross Pan Head Screw 2
4 Airproof Loop Of Controlling Handle 1
5 Up & Down Switch 1
6 Lower Cover Of Controlling Handle il
7 Emergency Stop Switch 1
8 Electronic Line 3
9 Plug-in Reed Jacket Fi
10 Plug-in Reed 5
Ji Cable Gland 2
12 Controlling Handle Cable Line il
13 Binding 1,
14 Copper Head Of Cable Line 37
15 Position Limited Switch 2
16 Position Limited Button 2
17 Button Spring Loop 2
18 Snap Ring 2
19 Cross Pan Head Screw 4
20 Cross Head Screw 2
21 Cable Gland 8
22 Cross Pan Head Screw 2
23 Junction Box 1
24 Waterproof Ring ik
25 Lower Cover Of Junction Box 1
26 Capacitor il
27 Electric Box 1
28 Cable Line il
29 Cable Line 1
30 Connecting Ending il
31 Cross Head Screw 14
37 Cable Line il
33 Waterproof Ring 1
34 Cover Of Electric Box 1
35 Power Cord 1.
36 Cross Pan Head Screw 1
37 Spring Washer 4
38 Terminal Piece 1
39 Cable 1
40 Seal 1
41 Connecting Ending 1
42 Switch Box 1
43 Waterproof Ring i
44 Cover Of Switch Box 1
45 Cross Pan Head Screw 1




W W A® 8 ' SCAFFOLD HOIST
§)U)1M1’ N & I
"‘w & sonupsuiSFE00

Specifications (0]4]1]

Safety Switch 1
47 Safety Key il
48 Waterproof Ring 1
49 Waterproof Box 1
50 Washer 1
5 Cross Head Screw il
52 Waterproof Ring 1.
53 Pressing Line Plate il
54 Pressing Line Plate 1
55 Washer 4
56 Fan Cover 1
57 Left Endplate Assembly il
58 Pin Roller 136
59 Outer Hex Bolt il
60 Fan 1
61 End Cover 1
62 Bearing 2
63 Brake Assembly 1
64 Brake Spring 1
65 Stator & Motor Cover il
66 Rotator 1
67 Front Cover il
68 Hanging Hook Rack 1
69 Screw il
70 Washer 4
71 Base Of Hook Rack il
72 Screw Nut 1
73 Washer il
74 Spring Washer 1
75 Fix Tube Of Hook Rack il
76 Connecting Pole Of Hook Rack 1
77 Rope Drum Cover il
78 Nut 6
79 Spring Washer 6
80 Washer 6
81 Connecting Pole Of End Plate L
82 Rope Drum Assembly 1
83 Steel Rope L
84 Spring Buffing Assembly 1
85 Balance Weight L
86 Aluminum Buckle 3
87 The Protection Plate il
88 Hook 1
89 Connecting Pole il
90 Hexagon Screw 2




W W A® 8 Y SCAFFOLD HOIST
DG M SCAFFOLL
% & | sonupsuiSF800

Specifications (0]4]1]

Washer 26
92 Spring Washer 22
93 Up Position Limited Block 1
94 Up Position Limited Sleeve i
95 Up Position Limited Frame 1
96 Pulley Hook 1
97 Torsional Spring 1
98 Hexagon Screw 7
99 Lower Position Limited Sleeve 1
100 Position Limited Holding Plate )
101 Nut 4
102 Lower Position Limited Block 1
103 Nut 5
104 Lower Position Limited Spring i
105 Lower Position Limited Pole 1
106 Lower Position Limited Base 1
107 Screw 1
108 Cross Head Screw 1
109 Hexagon Screw 14
110 Rope Rolling Assembly 2
111 Rope Rolling Pole 1
2 Screw 8
113 Rope Pin 1
114 Right End Plate Assembly il
115 Hook 1
116 Hexagon Screw 1
EL7 Connecting Pieces 1
118 Nut 1
119 Gear Box Components 1
120 Cylindrical Pin 1
121 Airproof Loop 1
122 Internal Gear il
123 Bearing 4
124 Gear Shaft il
125 Flat Key 2
126 Idle Gear il
127 Ball Bearing 1
128 Snap Ring i
129 Spur Gear 3
130 Helical Gear il
131 Gear Shaft li 1
132 Paper Washer o
123 Gear Box 1
134 Grease Nipple 1
135 Pulley Hook 1




>> Standard

Pneumatic tool etc

ools  Many safety features are equipped and
they are most popular for a welding gun.

WAHNZFAINTU LATINAANUA "Lﬂﬁ‘@QN @L“]’]@}J

Model Capacity (kg)

Stroke (m)

Cable Diameter (mm)

Weight (kg)

Qty/Ctn

Price/Piece

ANENIARY
S-9.0 5.0-9.0 1.7M
S-15 9.0-156.0 1.7M
S-22 15.0-22.0 1.5M
S-30 22.0-30.0 1.5M

YUIALAUT DL AR

3.6
3.6
4.5
4.5

4.50
4.80
8.80
9.00

5400.-
5600.-
7200.-
7500.-

TYPE

>> Large capacity

Tools They are suitable for heavy weight device like

multiple nut runner

NNZRINSU LATRINNNUNUUNNIN

Model Capacity (kg)

S-80 70.0-80.0 1.5M

Stroke (m)
ANNENIAAS

Cable Diameter (mm)
AUIALAUT DL AR

4.8

Weight (kg)

13.00

Qty/Ctn

Price/Piece

11000.-




<{ 500.- /Piece

500.- /Piece

"//;
—y

PORTABLE TOOLS

TYPE

>> nght cqa pcc ”.y —

Tools They are suitable for the light weigh tool

SMALL SPRING BALANCER
35-015

Capacity (kg) Stroke (m)  Cable Diameter (mMm) \yeight (kg)

AMHNENIAAY  UUNALAUTALINARY vt
0515 1.5M 15 30

Capacity (kg) Stroke (m) Cable Diameter (mm) Weight (kg)

A Qty/Ctn
ANMNENIAAY  AUIALAUTRUIIARY !

1.5-3.0 1.5M 1.5 30

** Remark SS-1.5 available length is 1.4m, 55-1.5 available length is 1m

WELDING GUN | BAG CLOSERS GENERAL USE

like an electric driver

WANIZRIUSU LATAN NN U UIINLLN

@

Model Capacity (kg) Stroke (m) Cable Diameter (mm) Weight (kg) Qty/Ctn  Price/Piece
ANNENIFARY PUINALAUSTBLUIIAARY

S-3.0 1.0-3.0 1.9M 2.5 1.80 5 2800.-

S-5.0 3.0-5.0 1.9M 25 1.80 5 2900.-




SUMO’ SPRING BALANCER

OuaUnsrunlis ﬂODU')HUﬂ
130 361U IIUOUIF)SODUO
WosneWOUIISDILUMSvIU

r

@ Top hook - Top and bottom hooks have a safety latch
to prevent accidental unhooking of either balancer from
top hanger or suspended tool from the balancer.

AzUR — mymanuuﬂwmmﬂanamwaﬁmnuaummm
Lm"ﬂwﬂwﬂmwnmymﬂﬁﬂ?ammmﬁﬂm

(2] Secondary Support Top Hanger - Upper and lower
hanger are provided for attachment of secondary support
chains to provide additional safety and to prevent
possibility of balancer and load falling accidentally.
WaNdaId s UL U an - MelesnunIANray
Wﬂ,wqm’lagﬂﬂfamﬂEiLLﬂ..,mameummmmﬂ?‘ammmﬁnm
Tvimanannau

© Spring In Spring Case

@ Tapered Cable Drum - Assures even tensmn in cable
throughout worklngvrange mal,wamfa’ml,ﬁnmﬂ’lw TENTZN
gaaaneaLia vinligldaulaladnans... avsansannan
Turouldanu

@ Tension Gauge Lets operator see tension setting
Lﬂmmu‘imwmmﬂ ma‘lwmﬁmmmmumﬁ‘mm
AN NAITBIEE

(@ Ball Bearing and Spindle Assy - Provides long life &
reliable operation
antuuazunumau - ldanuldenaunu

(7] Safety Device Pln - Prevent tool from dropping
gogtleanuiATaNann

© Support Cable (Rope)




%

® ﬁ‘TEILFILUﬂNFI'J"]NEIE]ﬁEIu mwﬂmﬂ’ﬂmma‘afanuﬂ‘ﬂmﬁ AN

daRAANHINDELAN u,a..,ﬂa'a nn ﬂ“lu&lmﬂ'ﬂmu

Sumo spring balancers can hold the tools suspended in hollow and "
work for flexible positioning of the tools. Workers can enjoy comfortable g
operation with less fatigue [ &

12 or

® mzm'auu-iwmsﬂ‘ﬂ Tﬂﬂﬂuwunmm‘a ﬂnimqv'l.ﬂ‘aﬂw AadL3q

IR ULEDS 'awrﬂwaﬂnimumﬁunmﬁaﬂuﬂmﬂmﬁu
They support heavy tools with cable tension equal to the weight of the

suspended tools, which makes them seem virtually "weightless".
v _ ¢ o a § o &
® TnNﬁﬂw’mﬂﬂNUﬂmuL‘n'a'inmﬂ'agmuﬂu FANAHUUILTI

numunazlgnulauiu
Cast aluminum case

o @aunsndsuAuAsTIasdnelAde LAy ulusn
Tension adjustment is easy and precise.

® Lﬂ Ua ﬂnim‘mﬂufaumﬂum gl uLFl‘i"ﬂ AWANUN AAANN

asgraaangrauniiaililunisanirineila
Making worker can comfortable operation with less fatigue.

&
s mﬂimﬂﬁmmu'lmﬁ..,mnﬁmﬂﬂwu muﬂiwawﬁmﬁlu
MsYinau amm‘mLﬁm'aum'ﬂﬂmnmﬁ‘ﬂmnimuﬂﬁun

VD) aw'a \'I'VIN'L!’] UuUNIN

Workers can enjoy comfortable operation and improved working
efficiency. Contributes to a safer working environment.

o & o o . 1 o
o szudanNunlunsyneu LazdaRanIsNIA2INEZa A
Making the working space available widely.
° 1 = = = a = = oo v =
® FNUUUIIDILATDINDAIY AANLADEST A9V LAUR

sz@nsn wuaziaanuusiuen
Stabilizes tool positioning and contributes to work accuracy.

Spring Balancer - Extends Tool Life - Reduce Operator Fatigue -
Wherever power tools are used, balancers can pay for themselves Balancers eliminate pick-up A balancer makes the heaviest tool
many times over. Here are just a few of the ways balancers can and lay-down wear, prevent light as a feather. Operator
reduce total costs and increase production rates. damage from dropping. effort can be directed to
Housings last lenger, spindles controlling the tool rather than
run truer when spared this supporting it.
abuse.

Increase Productivity -  Balancers keep tools poised for action, Increase Safety -  Balancer keep work area unduttered,
minimize motions required to bring tool from rest to work positions. reduce chances of damage to accessories or accidental start-up

At Rest of tools during handling.

BALANCED
BALANCED

UNBALANCED




%

>>runJa Sumo Spring Balancer
WORM GEAR SYSTEM

Capacity
indicative point

Uminsaeiumngn
Minimum capacity

u’lﬁuﬂ?’ﬂﬂﬁ‘u{ﬂ’]ﬂﬂ /

Minimum CapaC|ty

UNUNIDITUGIGR
Maximum capacity

Untingasugqn
Maximum capacity

>> MsUsus:aunoutvuovansa SPRING TENSIONING SYSTEMS

Handle system

VHUPR 134L‘ﬂ3~!‘1ﬂWﬂ1LW LIL‘W}!W] SHERETORE el 11}JT4VIQ14L‘IJ§JLW®
AAANNANLBIANE 1TUANFAITRIEE LW’EIﬂi"I_Ii‘zL‘]‘LILﬂi‘ﬂ JHA

‘lw@glmwmuw SRR
. Tension

fdecrease Turn clockwise to increase tension, counter-clockwise to

decrease tension

Increase

Decrease

."H X. Socket
crew Key

Ig1lszuala UHUANNINN RN UNBLANANNFIIBIANE
NYUNIUT N ND AR AN AIIBIFE

Insert Allen wrench and turn clockwise to increase tension
and counter-clockwise to vdecrease tension.

UHUFNHTNUTRN UNB NN AN BIAE NN
NIUEININARA AN NAIUBIANE]

Turn clockwise to increase tension, counter-clockwise
to decrease tension



>> Appliccation

adsanaugasdli Uaands lddusuusruasasialszinniasasiiaan nwud tuidas

SUMO Spring Balancer is a safe and completely reliable means of suspending working tools :

Portable Hand Tools, Welding Guns, Spray Guns, Shot Blast Guns, Drifting Attachments in Mines
and Quarries, Jute and Synthetic Bag Closing Machines Etc.

AIsIRanIuInTasdlFfanawgasinuanziunsdnu lnag Q’Tﬂé’]ﬁﬁﬂ’ﬂ'ﬂq Lﬂ‘%imﬁmm:qﬂnm‘i
CEY wazUINE AN LA ALS LA U A AINIT nsRIT LI MUN Gega laiiiunTlansN (max capacity)
ialiiinAnuaunaluns i

Choose the size of the balancer with regard to the total weight to be suspended (tool plus accessories)
and to the requested hoist.

mﬁLEfanﬂl%muﬁﬂ?qm?nyma% msﬁmmmﬁﬁﬁﬁnqaqrﬂﬁﬂﬂ%\immum’a%mmim’aq-?u"lﬁ Ins
WwanalFananugasniuiminlnanuiaTasiaunnge i UiunniAZasda 8.5 Alaniu AIUU

i ifAsiaanldalFaunanwrassu S-090 (5-9 nn.)

Always attach secondary support cable(s) to the eyelet provided for additional safety.

wanndaaanelunueldu AsuanudlsstnaiueEasniiaem
Always attach secondary support cable(s) to the eyelet provided for a

2 Aas
dditional safety.

AT WA UAALSI LA ULERS L UL LIRS ua:;ﬁ%mﬁﬁqmﬂLmﬁamuumﬁq
Balancers are normally hung vertically and the rope is pulled out vertically.

RIGHT

Balancer
mounted on
trolley

Hose
Fittings,

Tool, &
A A A A

Keep load Working with load Trolley mount allows When planning Travel is cable length
hanging NOT perpendicular balancer to function balancer installation, on reel - "overhang”
perpendicular. causes operator properly and provides consider total needed to reach
fatigue and excessive cable variable work area. balancer load. work-use area.
wear and drum wear.

&

» psnadaulinulaii @lssunatuiasnuinnldau mmmim%’uﬁﬁﬁﬁnLﬂ?fmﬁﬂuﬂzqﬂnmﬁm‘%ﬂﬁ

Be sure that supporting structure and load-attaching devices used in conjunction with this equipment are
adequate to handle the rated load plus the weight of the equipment.

¢ a1 = 2 - ar o 1
ATUANUALTIINA LIRS ViKen 2 Aae L‘W’ﬂF!'J’]Nﬂﬂ'ﬂﬂﬂﬂuﬂzﬂ’ﬂx‘lﬂuﬂ’]iﬂﬂﬁﬂu

It is strongly recommended that all balancers mounted overhead have a
secondary chain attached, to prevent the possibility of the balancer accidentally falling.

» gliAsaruAuuzinlunIsAnluMsuazABaNatNazIa R
Read all operating instructions and warnings carefully.



